IT110001 LORENZO
Like a patchwork of several animal hides, this splendid animal rug is made possible thanks to an
ingenious combination of blends, worsted and semi-worsted wool from New Zealand and botanical
silk. The two velvet heights and the final shaving done entirely by hand give it a beautiful wild aura.
IT110001 - LÉOPARD Fadini Borghi
FAMILY Carpet
Rug
TECHNIQUE Hand-tuft
USE Moderate traffic
COMPOSITION 39 % Wool 100Tex - 31 % Bamboo
viscose - 30 % Wool 250Tex
DENSITY 88
PILE Cut pile high and low
ASPECT Shiny - Textured
NUMBER OF COLORS 7
PILE HEIGHT 8.00 mm, 10.00 mm
0.31 inch, 0.39 inch
TOTAL HEIGHT 13.00 mm
0.51 inch
TOTAL WEIGHT 17.77 oz/ft²
CERTIFICATIONS Non testé
NOTES 100% handmade
100% natural fiber
INFORMATION Production tolerance +/- 3 to 5%
Natural irregularities
Natural peeling
1 Colors
IT110001
LÉOPARD